
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71070511 5PSSDB 20.43 5.70 116.45

71070524 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.49 5.45 111.67

71070566 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.44 6.95 142.06

71070575 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.37 5.45 111.02

71070589 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 20.37 5.70 116.11

71070594 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.41 6.95 141.85

71070603 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.38 5.45 111.07

71070613 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 20.36 5.70 116.05

71070622 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.37 6.95 141.57

71070634 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 20.38 5.70 116.17

71070642 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 20.38 8.25 168.14

71070657 P13 - (93583) Galveston County Algo-Alta Loma Project 7PSSDB 20.36 4.95 100.78

71070663 P13 - 90728 5PSSDB 20.41 6.15 125.52

71070671 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 20.38 6.95 141.64

71070679 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 20.25 8.25 167.06

71070692 P13 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 10PSSDA 20.39 4.45 90.74

71070701 P13 - (105094) Gauge Southgate BS-TON 20.41 6.45 131.64

100.00

2249.54

5% -112.48

SUBTOTAL 2137.06

-$232.20

TOTAL $1904.86

Settlement
of payment

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez (JLR Trucking) 10/25/2024

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez R003535

2742

D224

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON

Bonus

Fuel


	10-18-2024 to 10-24-2024



